J22 WORLDS

Printed On:  24-Aug-08
OvRnk Boat Name
ALL BOATS
1 What Kinda Gone
2 bob's yer grandaddy
3 Team Traffic
4 Solid Layer
5 Team 865
6 Palmer Legal Staffin
7 Thunder Chicken
8 Leading Edge
9 Dieselsnack
10 TBD
11 Keep Smiling
12 Lucy
13 Hot Toddy
14 Margo
15 tba
16 Genesta
17 Brain Cramp
18 Free Energy
19 Orion Express
20 Pip Squeak
21 Panic Attack
22 Team Gaastra Meijers
23 TBD
24 USA 744
25 Bow Down
26 Bride of Finkelstein

15:30:21

Skipper

Greg Fisher
Anthony Kotoun
Flip Wehrheim
Chris Doyle

Bill Hardesty
Peter McChesney
Jim Barnash
Todd Hiller

Rob Johnston
Allan Terhune Jr
Marvin Beckmann
Cory Sertl
Jeftrey Todd
Terry Flynn
Chris Wientjes
Kelson Elam
Quinn Schwenker
John Zelli

Ellian Perch

Kris Werner
Gunnar Richardson
Eelco Blok

Brad Julian

Fred Hunger
James Carminati
Alon Finklestein

Ctry

USA
ISV

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RSA
USA
USA
NED
USA
USA
USA
USA

Bow

22
72
90
64
81
77
89
26

23

88
29
95
11
10
102
45

92
100

25
43
74
27

AFTER PROTESTS AND REDRESS

Ov Pts 1

51.00(57%)

68.00 15

81.00 (53)

97.00 7

99.00 (57)
101.00 18
105.00 2
122.00 34
144.00 17
150.00 41%
156.00 9
162.00 22
177.00 1
192.00 23
194.00 10
200.00 16
204.00 (84)
205.00 40
215.00 (54)
230.00 29
234.00 8
239.00 30
244.00 12
245.00 3
250.00 (64t)
255.00 27

ROCHESTER YACHT CLUB
2 3 4 5 6
5 2 6 4 10
4 6 (21) 10 2
8 11 8 1 14
9 8§ 2 32 3
9 4 5 11 4
7 16 37) 2 9
2 13 3) 5 22

@) 7 1 2 8
14 12 26 25 13
13 10 12 (64 6
1 @46 18 31 26
6 25 11 7 15

220 3 10 (54 19
6 9 23 51 1
24 21 30 22 17
36 5 4 3 5
50 15 17 17 20
210 18 52 8 23
1 26 3 30 32
54 14 7 21 57
22 47 48) 13 38
00 1 19 53 24
61 20 34 55 (77)
29 31 25 12 7
49 41 24 36 37
12 34 27 47 25

15
16
2
19
10
7

28
18

8

3
11

6
34
26
14
23
12

4
40
55
21
56
32
22

8 9 10
2 3 4

5 4
10 10 3
(36) 22 12
1 28% 8
3 9 17
7 14 33
34 2 1
4(29%) 5
8 11 31
45 12 6
(105q 37 36
9 49% 47%
26 37% (74)
23 (82) 13
36% 69% (105q
2 35 34
11 (54%) 9
39 47% 15
(105q 20 24
4 32 20
30 17 (69)
313 25
22 (85) 60%
6 15 10

29 (54) 32



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Kleine Angst

no name

Mo' Money

Who's Driving
blank

Norwegian Woody
Bob

1366
www.jabulanisailingt
Don't Tell Mom
Shark Sandwich
oranje

Hot Ticket
Moonlighting / Extre
1264

Shedder

Fat Stack of Ones
Frosty

European Homes
Double Secret Probat
TBD

Vamanos

Bula

Bad News
Nutashif

Factory By E-Bay
Jazz
Chibougamau
Uprising

JOY

TBD

Growler

The Skank

Loose Cannon

Bill Frissell

Tom Conrad
Kevin Doyle
Michael Bowers
Simon Elliott
Jan-Petter Lovald
Joe McCorkell
Tod Sackett

Edgar Westerhuys
Dave Nickerson
Dave Kerr

John Peterson
Sandy Adzick

RJ Moon Moon
John Goller

Keith Zars M
Daniel Ramsay
Peter Doyle
Patrick Huet M
Luc S. D'Aoust
Kate Mullin

David McBrier
Dan Gradwell
Roger Marshall
Jonathan Hoffer
Robert Mendenhall
Ron Harris M
Richard Hallagan
Chuck Wright

Bill Dutcher M
Molly Vandemoer
Tac Boston

Brant Koepke
Chris Hesse

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
NED
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
FRA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

52
31
62
16

15
30
51

24
44
14
36
49
67

12
70
80
57
60
58
63
20
18
94
37
101
96
47
28
40

66

257.00 25
266.00 64t
273.00 5
281.00 41
283.00 37
288.00 (64t)
288.00 64t
290.00 44
330.00 (62)
336.00 6
34500 58
347.00(80%)
348.00 19
352.00 64t
359.00 64t
367.00 47
374.00 54%
378.00 11
383.00 (84)
385.00 56
387.00 64t
401.00 14
411.00 38
429.00 64t
443.00 50
448.00 64t
451.00 64t
459.00 21
462.00 64t
466.00 24
472.80 84
47400 61
478.00 26
478.00 39

32
41
18
23
25
64
56
38
3
53
35
20
37
62
17
1)
30
(69)
40
66
27
26
48
4
(74)
51
60
58
46
33
31
15
68
44

(53)
19
27
23
49
29
28
38
35
22
68
24

(61)
17
32
33
36
37
40
48
67
57
65
44
54
45
43
51
60
80
52
42
55
83

46
14
44
38
51
49
13
0
22
31

(69)
54
58
20
41

50
16
40
29
66
36
81
60
70
57

(65)
75
74
35
47
61
15
64

37 16
6 (88)
65) 42
15 12
46 11
20 29
28 18
14 (105q
62 27
(70) 49
9 34
24 52
33 44
60 (89)
19 43
71 36
50 21
67 30
27 31
16 (75)
43 60
38 46
59 40
7450
23 28
34 (90)
35 39
41 53
29 33
57 85
44 64
(78) 71
52 66
56 55

30 18 26% 27
37 31 40 14
31 40 31 35
44 (75%) 45 40
17 28 (72) 19
29 21 6 41
50 20 (105 11
27 44 41 2
25 48% 56 52
58 38 61 18

1 52 42 46
5380 19 21
49 58 34 16
24 33 30 42
60 37 46% (70)
47 19 55 50
36 46 51 (105s
13 68 69 67
43 61 64 37
71 47 1 51%

(76) 17 21 22
68 35 (88) 81%
20 16(99%) 44%
52 25 18 (801)
33 55 57 73
61 32 29 75%
39 64 44% 63
54 70 36 (105f
62 67 27 (105q
46 78 (86) 28
72 (100 49 29
64 24 70 66
70 48 (87%) 78%
38 51(84%) 48



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Jazz

Spaceball One
Spongeworthy
Fashionably Late
#5

Instigator

Innocent Bystander
London Fog

Inertia

Alternative Girlfrie
Three's Company
Bearly

The Paddywagon
Bodega Disaster
Just Wing It
Heysue

Double Deuce
Accomplice
Evolution

My Chihuahua Bites!
Taggert Transcontine
Difiance

Smokin J

Mini Me

JAK

Windog

Usual Suspect
Team Award & Sports
Sunshine

Restless

Springbok

The Red Hed

Runs with Scissors
La Forza

Tim Gibbs

Ben Doyle

Peter Hale

Kiki Werner

Roy Jordan

Travis Odenbach
David Doyle

Rick Raymond
JimIrwin M
Booth Huibers

Paul Davignon
Terry Rapp M
Russell Gallagher
Philip van den Broek
Timothy Adelman
Susan McDowell
Gordon Burt

Brian McEwing
Tom Linville M
Ainsley Thomson
Matt Dubois
Stephen Paidosh
Tim Lewin

Tom Tepas

Jerry Wendt

Frank Nigro

Jed Dodge
Christopher Princing
Edward Botterell
Carolyn Bick
Bernard le Duc
Thomas Roth
Stephanie McMahon
Robert Miller

USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA

42
65
59
105
78
91
56
50
85
61
54
73
53

21
41
55
19
48
98
34
13
71
68
84
46
76
82
86
99
38
104
93
87

484.00
485.00
490.00
492.00
503.00
517.00
525.00
527.00
533.00
534.00
535.00
547.00
569.00
587.00
605.50
612.00
618.00
623.00
626.00
630.00
637.00
639.00
671.00
676.50
684.00
703.00
705.80
708.00
712.00
714.00
722.00
725.00
739.00
745.00

13
64t
28

76%
52
35
42

53%

64t
64t
64t
51
66%
64t
48
31
64t
64t
64t
64t
64t
49
64t
43
46
84
60
64t
64t
64t
64t
64t
64t

55
34
65
57
77
39
63
52
81
71
67
72
47
76
80
84
75
92
87
59
70
78
86
88
89
82
90
43
73
83
93
94
79
85

63
39
30
56
58
62
(105q
82
71
66
(85)
59
75
77
76
(105q
64
50
78
86
90
89
69
74
72
93
81
92
84
73
(94)
70
79
91

32
39
45
73
43
55
82
59
53
28
71
56
(87)
68
79
63
72
62
77
78
67
76
84
92)
85
80
97
83
94
88
91
86
90
95

76 56 78 (95) 62
68 45 48 43 (105s
(89) 82 42 76 58
61 62 57 57 (77)
85) 41 41 72 50
(77) 69 66 42 60
49 35 90 74 44
58 54 63 49 (87)
96) 63 35 77 53
©1) 70 8 50 59
40 58 8 60 39
69 59 (75) 66 64%
42 48 80 82 68%
80 51 59 (89) 52
18 (105f 105s 62 45%
87 93 6 53 71
79 8 (1) 71 65
45 87 45 73 (105s
(93) 84 77 41 38
82 76 67 59 (100
39 68 65 69 (105s
72 (105 87 65 46
66 74 82 81 (105
8 61 81 87 80
8 67 51 84 (105
81 47 84 85 (105s
48 65 79 56 (105s
94 72 73 86 (105s
63 73 93 63 (105s
92 78 (94) 88 68
83 81 74 8 73
75 (95) 88 93 75
73 98 89 (100) 67
98 79 (101) 75 76

49
105s
64
65
45
72
53
68
47
43
51
38
76
58
76%
44
75
105s
80t
59
105s
62
80t
55
105s
105s
105s
105s
105s
80t
80t
80t
100
82%



95 Freya

96 Discovery

97 Windigo

98 Pampero

99 Changes in Attitude
100  Mudbug

101 SheMight

102 More Cowbell

103 Jupiter

104 Eudaimonia

() = Thrown out

John Wright M
Dave Overy M
Laurence Keefe
Victor Sergent
Nelson Habecker
John Hildebrand
Minnesota Women
Roy Baker

Amir Mujezinovic
Mark Stuhlmiller

¢ =DNC

a = average
% = Percent Penalty
q=DSQ, OCS, RAF

DNQ = Not Qualified

s =DNS
f=DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD

Questions? Contact:

USA
USA
USA
ARG
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

103
97
79
39
&3
32
17
35
75
69

791.00
795.00
812.00
813.80
825.00
845.00
848.00
851.00
859.00
882.00

Number of Boats in Series 104

64t
64t
64t

84
64t
64t
64t
64t
64t
64t

(104) 96
95 88
99 95
98 87

(101) 101

102 (105q
100 98
96 99
97 97
103 100

USE SCORING INQUIRY FORM

99 100
93 99
96 102
89 97

100 95

104 90

101 84

102 101

103 (105q
98 103

97
80
91
92
100
&3
99
94
96
101

102
97
96
86
99
95
92

100
98

99
98
92
91
96
97

(105
90
94

63
81
(105
89
90
105s
105s
(105s
105s

103 (105f 105s

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

POSTED 1540 ON 8/24/08 BY

71
(105s
77
(105s
80t
105s
105s
105s
105s
105s



